
972 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/S-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

84.45.001 

84.45.009 

84.45.009 

84.45.009 

84.45.009 

84.45.009 

84.51.000 

85.54.001 

85.54.001 

85.54.005 

84.54.009 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.60.0ll 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

Description of Goods 

NOTE: If approved the above goods will be 
subject to the rates of duty prescribed under 
tariff item 84.45.009 or at the rates of 
duty prescribed under part II reference 10 
of the tariff 
Gerro hyrdraulic two pillar motor press 
Capacity 3000 KN 
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be 
subject to the rates of duty prescribed under 
tariff item 84.45.009 or at the rates of 
duty prescribed under part II reference 10 
of the tariff 
"Famup" drilling machines models TCO·40 and 
TCS·40 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
lIME models GH55 and GP55 , 55·88 tonne 
mechanic I power presses 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Presses mechanical 55 to 88 tonne capacity 
Metal working machine for farming, pressing, 
punching, shearing and bending metal sheets 
and flats up to 16mm and pipes and rods 
up to 50mm 
Multiworker MW·35 hydraulic machine for 
bending, cutting, notching and punching 
metal sections 
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be 
subject to the rates of duty prescribed under 
tariff item 84.45.009 or at the rates of 
duty prescribed under part II reference 10 
of the tariff 
Typewri ters 

Office stapling machines 

Paper perforators 

Paper shredding machines 

Stencil cutting machines 

Automotive air conditioning machines 

Foghorns 

Laboratory seed cleaning equipment 

Ribbon and flower making machines 

Tablet deduster 

Trim removal system comprising chopper fan 
and high velocity dissipater only 

145/70 x 12 S2ll tyre lIQuid and 
195R14 CV2000 tread inserts 

Bidet faucets 

Fuel shut off valve, dump valve 
Pulsation dampers so1inoid and semi automatic 
valves check and pressures relief valves 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Cookes Consolidated Services Ltd 10 
ct· PO Box 3986 
AUCKLAND 

Leabourn a: Rose Ltd 10 
PO Box 23355 
Papatoetoe 
AUCKLAND 

Lydon Machine Tools Ltd 
PO Box 13·513 
0NEIIlJNGA 

Thomas Webb (NZ) Limited 
PO Box 13·ll9 
CHRISTCIRlRCD 

Martin Equipment Ltd 
PO Box 5360 
Wellesley St PO 
AUCKLAND 

Brother Dirtributors Ltd 
ct· canterbury Customs 

Agency Ltd 
PO Box 1755 
CHRISTCIRlRCD 
Acme Office Supplies Ltd 
PO Box 605 
HASTINGS 
Acme Office Supplies Ltd 
PO Box 605 
HASTINGS 
Acme Office Supplies Ltd 
PO Box 605 
HASTINGS 

10 

10 
10 

10 

Morrison Pim Ltd 10 
ct· Burnard a: Reynolds Ltd 
PO Box 1387 
AUCKLAND 
Allan Beecher Ltd 10 
PO Box 2842 
AUCKLAND 
L Holt a: Co Ltd 10 
ct· PO Box 59074 
AUCKLAND 
Simon Engineering (Aust) Pty Ltd 10 
PO Box 22640 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 
Saroj Trading Co Ltd 
ct· Pengelly's Wellington Ltd 
PO Box 161 
WELLINGTON 
Glaxo New Zealand Lilli ted 
Private Bag 
PALMERSTON NORTH 
NZ Forest Products Limi ted 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 
Firestone Tire a: Rubber 

Co of NZ Ltd 
PO Box 5012 
Papanui 
CHRISTCIRlRCD 
James Hardie Plastics 
ct· Hardie Trading Ltd 
PO Box 1367 
AUCKLAND 
B R Homersham Ltd 
PO Box 280. 
CHRISTCBURCD 

10 

10 

10 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

HO 503533D 

AK 503843L 

9262lSA 

HO 503968B 
CD 5406571{ 

HO 503396K 

CD 540653G 

WN 521277 

WN 521269 

WN 521266 

AK 503854F 

AK 503849K 

AK 5039l8F 

AK 50385lA 

WN 521387 

WN 521337 

AK 50388lC 

CD 540588C 

AK 503537G 

CD 540636G 

No. 31 

·Category 
of 

Appn. 

VD 

A 

VA 

VA 
A 

VD 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 


